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1 Adair Collin Southern Utah University tadair8158@gmail.com 3.820 54556003
2021 -
$500 Tri-

2022 
Defer

2023 
Defer 2024 Physical Education Monticello 2022-2023-Defer for mission.

2 Alexander Cody Colorado Mesa University cralexander2@mavs.coloradomesa.edu 3.610 63022003 2024 Mechanical Engineering Cahone

3 Alvarado Kahryme Utah State University kahryme.alvarado7@gmail.com 3.620 60847003 2024 Journalism and Communication Monticello

4 Balfour Izabella Colorado Mesa University izabellabalfour@gmail.com 3.700 27848 2023 2024 Nursing Cortez Employee Daughter - Summer Intern 2023-2024-2025

5 Barnett Trista Adams State University barnettta@adams.edu 4.000 21823 2023 2024 Nursing Dove Creek

6 Burton Lexie Pueblo Community College lexieburton11@gmail.com 3.800 15859 2023 2024 Nursing Dolores

7 Chadd Kenneth Colorado Mesa University kachadd@mavs.coloradomesa.edu 3.610 34622 2024 HVAC Dove Creek

8 Crowley Gabriel Southern Nazarene University gabriel.lynn.crowley@gmail.com 3.657 59496002 2023 2024 Psychology Cortez

9 Eschallier Sophie University of Denver sophieesch27@gmail.com 4.000 19363 2023 2024 International Studies and German Cortez

10 Figueroa Lilly Bell Colorado State University bluespruce2004@gmail.com 3.924 11840 2023 2024 Natural Resource tourism Mancos

11 Gray Alexa Fort Lewis College alexagray944@gmail.com 3.890 52622003 2023 2024 Environmental Biology:Wildlife,Plant and Ecological Science Cahone

12 Hankins Kade Colorado State University kadebroncos11@gmail.com 3.550 52486009 2023 Applied Mechanical Engineering Dove Creek Applied but did not receive scholarship in 2024

13 Jabour Shelby Oklahoma Baptist University shelbyjabour@gmail.com 3.767 12355 Tri-State No ApplicationExercise Science Mancos Did not apply for scholarship in 2024

14 LaMunyon Evan Northeastern Junior College evanlamunyon@gmail.com 2.750 4967 2023 2024 Associates of Science Emphasis in biology Cortez

15 LaRose Taylor Colorado School of Mines the.teenage.nomad@gmail.com 3.170 11921 2023 No ApplicationDesign Engineering, Focus in Biomimicry Dolores Did not apply for scholarship in 2024

16 Lee Brooklyn Fort Hayes State University bgracelee1@gmail.com 3.580 62278001 2024 Agricultural Business Dolores

17 Maness Quinn Arizona State University Polytechnic quinn.maness@gmail.com 3.850 52949002
2023 
Basin 2024 Electrical Systems Engineering Cortez

18 Moreno Andres University of New Mexico aap1moreno@gmail.com 4.050 22150 2022 2023 2024 Mechanical Engineering Mancos

19 Oliver Danika Colby Community College danikaoliver86@gmail.com 2.935 54798003 2024 Agricultural Business Yellow Jacket

20 Stiegelmeyer Avery Colorado Northwestern Community College avery14stiegelmeyer@gmail.com 3.620 56976002 2024 Dental Hygiene Cortez Employee Daughter - Summer Intern 2024-2025

21 Thomason Jayden University of Hawaii jayden.9.thomason@gmail.com 3.570 52539001 2023 Applied Kinesiology Mancos Applied but did not receive scholarship in 2024

22 Wayman Makayla University of Colorado - Boulder mwayman04@gmail.com 2.190 34609001 Basin 2023 2024 Mechanical Engineering Mancos
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